
Events Date Place 

Misawa Cherry Blossom Festival 

 

April 29, Wed - May 6, Wed 

Lit up nightly between 6 - 9 p.m. 

Chuo Park (AKA “Train Park”) 

(next to the Misawa Civic Center) 

Shuji Terayama Museum Spring Festival May 3 - 5, Sun  - Tue Shuji Terayama Museum 

American Day Mid-June, Sun From Main Gate to the Civic Center 

Lake Ogawara Festival July 19, Sun Lake Ogawara Beach 

Misawa Tanabata Festival July 24 - 26, Fri - Sun Downtown, Main Street 

Shuji Terayama Museum Summer Festival Aug 1 - 2, Sat - Sun Shuji Terayama Museum 

Farm Fiesta in Tonami 

(Farm Festival of Tonami) 

August 2, Sun Tonami Clan Memorial Village 

(Roadside Station Misawa) 

Misawa Festival  Festival Eve on August 20, Thu Miss Veedol Dome 

August 21, Fri to Aug 23, Sun Main Street, Downtown 

Misawa Port Festival Aug 30, Sun Misawa Fishing Port 

Misawa Air Show Sep 13, Sun *Subject to change Misawa Air Base 

Misawa Sky Festival & Paper Plane Contest Sep 27, Sun Hirahata Field #70, Which is on the 

way to Lake Ogawara 

Misawa Halloween Festival Oct 17, Sat Misawa Downtown& Main Street 

Misawa Local Food Festival TBA TBA 

Christmas Festival End of Nov until Christmas Day (Dec 

25) 
Main Downtown & MainStreet 

Tonami Winter Fantasy Dec 5, Sat: Opening Ceremony.  

Until Christmas Day: lit nightly 

Tonami Clan Memorial Village 

(Roadside Station Misawa) 

Misawa Hokki Clam Festival Mid-March 2016 Misawa Fishing Port 

Manpuku Festival About every 3 months American Park and/or 

Miss Veedol Plaza 


